
2020년도 기부금 관리 명세표 사)대한오리엔티어링연맹

거래일시 내용 입금액 출금액 잔액 비고

전년도이월 　 　 　       376,277 　

2020-02-28 박미경 1,000,000 　   1,346,277  　

2020-03-21 예금이자 154 　 1,376,431  　

2020-06-20 예금이자 343　 1,376,774  　

2020-09-17 김현정 1,500,000 2,876,774 　

2020-09-19 예금이자 351 2,877,125 　

2020-12-09 김인호 3,000,000 5,877,125 　

2020-12-14 김상수 150,000 6,027,125 　

2020-12-16 계명대학교(대구연맹-학술연구) 3,000,000 3,027,125 　

2020-12-16 송금수수료 500 3,026,625 　

2020-12-17 이용숙 500,000 3,526,625 　

2020-12-17 이용숙(입금오류) -500,000 3,026,625 　

2020-12-17 송금수수료 500 3,026,125 　

2020-12-19 예금이자 776 3,026,901 　

2020-12-21 대한체육회회비(중앙연맹지원) 120,000 2,906,901 　

2020-12-21 송금수수료 500 2,906,401 　

합  계 5,651,624 3,121,500 　


